

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Chakra 80 bagen pud path ka shripur Chakracher to Banker Sahabdayal ka tola					
Name of Contractor - Vinay Kumar					
AT - Nahaur, Rohtas - 821305					
Date of work start - 13/11/2021					
Date of Completion - 12/08/21					
Agreement No. - RWD/Delhi/27					
mmgsy/SB/2021-22 date - 13/11/2021					

1st on A/c bill

(1) Providing & fixing of working
benchmark/Reference pillar - do

Benchmark pillar - 2 no

Reference pillar - 5 no

(2) Providing clearing and

grabbing road land - do - do

$$2 \times 39 \text{ m} \times 30 \times 3.50 = 8190 \text{ Ha}$$

$$= 0.819$$

(3) Providing cost of embankment
with material obtained from

barrow pit - do - do

Pillar Area	Mean Area	Distance	Fill Vol
0.696			
0.567	0.632	50	31.575
0.725	0.646	50	32.300
1.322	1.024	50	51.125
1.050	1.186	50	59.300
1.065	1.058	50	52.875
0.745	0.905	50	45.250
0.965	0.855	50	42.750
1.065	1.015	50	50.750

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(vi) Painting					
62.4 + 20.610 = 83.01					
m ² @ Rs 100.76					8367.~
(12) B.C.C M ₁ & grade Km stone					
Qty vide item no (15) - P (10)					
(13) Ordinary Km stone	3 no	@	Rs 1896.30		5691.~
(14) 200 m stone	5 no	@	Rs 544.66		2723.~
(15) Logo of m mgsy project					
Qty vide item no (7) - P (10)					
4 no @ Rs 9395.9					37597.~
(16) Boundary pillar					
Qty vide item no (5) - P (10)					
18 no @ Rs 478.94					22965.~
(17) Chaining					
Qty vide item no (10) - P (10)					
120 no @ Rs 837.30					100524.~
(18) Electro-reflective paint					
Qty vide item no (10) - P (10)					
(19) 600 mm square					
5 no @ Rs 3565.08					17825.~
(20) 600 mm circular					
2 no @ Rs 4789.94					9580.~
(21) 800 mm x 600 mm rect					
3 no @ Rs 6689.01					20070.~
(22) 600 mm x 450 mm rect					
2 no @ Rs 4664.56					9329.~
(23) 900 mm side octagon					
2 no @ Rs 8541.66					17083.~
(24) Road marking					
Qty vide item no (11) - P (11)					
256 m ² @ Rs 721.95					184819.~
					Rs 60,64,934.~
Add G.S.T 12%					727732.~
Add 11 lab cess					60649.~
Seigniorage fee					49398.~
					Rs 69,02,208.~
Less 21.11% as per agreement					14,57,056.~
					Rs 54,45,152.~
Deduct previous payment bill					19,13,398.~
					Rs 35,31,754.~

15/12/22

Continuation

C & P
05.01.23